
SERVICE

SERVICE CALL/ LABOR

LEAK CHECK

PILOT LIGHTS

EMERGENCY DELIVERY FEE

TANK RENTAL 0-6 MONTHS 6-12 MONTHS

Please call for tank purchase prices.

Refer to labor rates.

$70 ($10 for each additional)

$70

120 GAL

250 GAL

500 GAL
1000 GAL

$55.00

$67.50

$92.50
$117.50

$110.00

$135.00

$185.00
$235.00

M - F 8am to 5pm $140 PER HOUR - one hour min.

After 5pm, weekend or Holiday $200 PER HOUR - one hour min.

Rate charged for travel time and 
service time; minimum of one-hour 

charge.

Base cost does not include any 
repair. If repairs are needed please 
refer to labor rates. May be waved 
for new leased or purchased tank 

installation.

FEES NOTE


