SERVICE	FEES		NOTE
TANK RENTAL	0-6 MONTHS	6-12 MONTHS	
120 GAL	\$55.00	\$110.00	Places call for tank nurshase prices
250 GAL	\$67.50	\$135.00	Please call for tank purchase prices.
500 GAL	\$92.50	\$185.00	
1000 GAL	\$117.50	\$235.00	
SERVICE CALL/ LABOR			
M - F 8am to 5pm	\$140 PER HOUR - one hour min.		Rate charged for travel time and service time; minimum of one-hour charge.
After 5pm, weekend or Holiday	\$200 PER HOUR - one hour min.		
LEAK CHECK	\$70		Base cost does not include any repair. If repairs are needed please refer to labor rates. May be waved for new leased or purchased tank installation.
PILOT LIGHTS	\$70 (\$10 for each additional)		
EMERGENCY DELIVERY FEE	Refer to labor rates.		EST. 1933 Hardware • Petroleum • Propane • Feed